Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi's

JAGADGURU PANCHACHARYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101

Tq: Dist: Gadag State: Karnataka

Redressel Committee: 2022-2023

Chairman : Dr. B.B. Holagundi

Principal

J.P. College of Eduction, Gadag

Members : Dr.M.S. Shirol

Assistant Professor

J.P. College of Education, Gadag

Dr. Basavaraj M.H.

Assistant Professor

J.P. College of Education Gadag

Dr.S. L. Hirekerur

Assistant Professor

J.P. College of Education, Gadag

Special Invitee : Kumar Satish Beleri B.Ed., Student Teacher

PRINCIPAL

1.P. College of Education

GADAG-582101